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Precinct

Jackson County
Jackson County
Michigan
Blackman Charter Township,

Precinct 1

Concord Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Henrietta Township, Precinct
2

Leoni Township, Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4
Liberty Township, Precinct 1
Liberty Township, Precinct 2
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Summit Township, Precinct 5
Summit Township, Precinct 8

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Jackson County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,599

1,775

1,298

1,542

116

2,382
1,513
1,247

485
1,233

843

143
26

359

14,561

14,561

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Jackson County, Michigan
May 07, 2019
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

100 100 6.25%
282 282 15.89%
210 210 16.18%
253 253 16.41%
6 6 517%
211 211 8.86%
177 177 11.70%
174 174 13.95%
36 36 7.42%
174 174 14.11%
89 89 10.56%
18 18 12.59%

1 1 3.85%

17 17 4.74%
1,748 1,748 12.00%
1,748 1,748 12.00%
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Hanover-Horton Sch Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Jackson County
Jackson County Michigan

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Liberty Township, Precinct 1
Liberty Township, Precinct 2
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Summit Township, Precinct 5

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jackson County - Total

Times Cast

210

242

174
36
33

18

720

720

Registered
Voters

1,298

1,440

1,247
485
286

15
143

4,914

4,914

Precinct
Jackson County
Jackson County Michigan

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Liberty Township, Precinct 1
Liberty Township, Precinct 2
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Summit Township, Precinct 5

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jackson County - Total

Yes

132

160

98
24
14

15
447

447

No

78

82

75
12
19

272

272
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Total Votes

210

242

173
36
33

18
719

719
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Precinct
Jackson County
Jackson County Michigan

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Liberty Township, Precinct 1
Liberty Township, Precinct 2
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Summit Township, Precinct 5

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jackson County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

o O o o

o
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East Jackson Sch Proposal (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E 22 Precinct 9 2 °
Jackson County Jackson County
Jackson County Michigan Jackson County Michigan
Blackman Charter Township, Blackman Charter Township, 52 48 100
) 100 1,599 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Henrietta Township, Precinct Henrietta Township, Precinct 1 5 6
6 116
2 2
Leoni Township, Precinct 3 211 2,382 Leoni Township, Precinct 3 132 79 211
Leoni Township, Precinct 4 177 1,513 Leoni Township, Precinct 4 96 80 176
Summit Township, Precinct 8 1 26 Summit Township, Precinct 8 1 0 1
Waterloo Township, Precinct Waterloo Township, Precinct 9 8 17
1 17 359 1
Jackson County Michigan - Jackson County Michigan - 291 220 511
512 5,995
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Jackson County - Total 512 5,995 Jackson County - Total 291 220 511
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Precinct
Jackson County
Jackson County Michigan

Blackman Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Henrietta Township, Precinct
2

Leoni Township, Precinct 3
Leoni Township, Precinct 4
Summit Township, Precinct 8

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jackson County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o
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Concord Sch Proposal (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E 22 Precinct 9 2 °
Jackson County Jackson County
Jackson County Michigan Jackson County Michigan
1Concord Township, Precinct 282 1775 1Concord Township, Precinct 181 101 282
Hanover Township, Precinct Hanover Township, Precinct 8 3 11
11 102
2 2
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1 141 947 Pulaski Township, Precinct 1 80 61 141
Spring Arbor Township, Spring Arbor Township, 61 21 82
. 82 828 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Jackson County Michigan - 516 3,652 Jackson County Michigan - 330 186 516
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Jackson County - Total 516 3,652 Jackson County - Total 330 186 516
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Precinct
Jackson County
Jackson County Michigan

Concord Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Spring Arbor Township,
Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Jackson County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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