Page: 1 of 7 5/13/2019 8:37:06 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Jackson County, Michigan
May 07, 2019
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Jackson County				
Jackson County Michigan				
Blackman Charter Township, Precinct 1	1,599	100	100	6.25%
Concord Township, Precinct 1	1,775	282	282	15.89%
Hanover Township, Precinct 1	1,298	210	210	16.18%
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	1,542	253	253	16.41%
Henrietta Township, Precinct 2	116	6	6	5.17%
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	2,382	211	211	8.86%
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	1,513	177	177	11.70%
Liberty Township, Precinct 1	1,247	174	174	13.95%
Liberty Township, Precinct 2	485	36	36	7.42%
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	1,233	174	174	14.11%
Spring Arbor Township, Precinct 1	843	89	89	10.56%
Summit Township, Precinct 5	143	18	18	12.59%
Summit Township, Precinct 8	26	1	1	3.85%
Waterloo Township, Precinct	359	17	17	4.74%
Jackson County Michigan - Total	14,561	1,748	1,748	12.00%
Jackson County - Total	14,561	1,748	1,748	12.00%

Page: 2 of 7 5/13/2019 8:37:06 AM

Hanover-Horton Sch Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Jackson County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Hanover Township, Precinct	210	1,298
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	242	1,440
Liberty Township, Precinct 1	174	1,247
Liberty Township, Precinct 2	36	485
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	33	286
Spring Arbor Township, Precinct 1	7	15
Summit Township, Precinct 5	18	143
Jackson County Michigan - Total	720	4,914
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Jackson County - Total	720	4,914

Precinct	Yes		0 Z		Total Votes
Jackson County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Hanover Township, Precinct 1	132		78		210
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	160		82		242
Liberty Township, Precinct 1	98		75		173
Liberty Township, Precinct 2	24		12		36
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	14		19		33
Spring Arbor Township, Precinct 1	4		3		7
Summit Township, Precinct 5	15		3		18
Jackson County Michigan - Total	447		272		719
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
Jackson County - Total	447		272		719

Page: 3 of 7 5/13/2019 8:37:06 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Jackson County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Hanover Township, Precinct 1	0
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	0
Liberty Township, Precinct 1	0
Liberty Township, Precinct 2	0
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	0
Spring Arbor Township, Precinct 1	0
Summit Township, Precinct 5	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
Jackson County - Total	0

Page: 4 of 7 5/13/2019 8:37:06 AM

East Jackson Sch Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct Jackson County	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Jackson County Michigan		
Blackman Charter Township, Precinct 1	100	1,599
Henrietta Township, Precinct 2	6	116
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	211	2,382
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	177	1,513
Summit Township, Precinct 8	1	26
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	17	359
Jackson County Michigan - Total	512	5,995
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Jackson County - Total	512	5,995

Precinct	Yes	O N	Total Votes
Jackson County			
Jackson County Michigan			
Blackman Charter Township, Precinct 1	52	48	100
Henrietta Township, Precinct 2	1	5	6
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	132	79	211
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	96	80	176
Summit Township, Precinct 8	1	0	1
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	9	8	17
Jackson County Michigan - Total	291	220	511
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Jackson County - Total	291	220	511

Page: 5 of 7 5/13/2019 8:37:06 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Jackson County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Blackman Charter Township, Precinct 1	0
Henrietta Township, Precinct 2	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 3	0
Leoni Township, Precinct 4	0
Summit Township, Precinct 8	0
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
Jackson County - Total	0

Page: 6 of 7 5/13/2019 8:37:06 AM

Concord Sch Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Jackson County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Concord Township, Precinct	282	1,775
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	11	102
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	141	947
Spring Arbor Township, Precinct 1	82	828
Jackson County Michigan - Total	516	3,652
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Jackson County - Total	516	3,652

Precinct	Yes	O Z	Total Votes
Jackson County			
Jackson County Michigan			
Concord Township, Precinct	181	101	282
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	8	3	11
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	80	61	141
Spring Arbor Township, Precinct 1	61	21	82
Jackson County Michigan - Total	330	186	516
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Jackson County - Total	330	186	516

Page: 7 of 7 5/13/2019 8:37:06 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Jackson County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Concord Township, Precinct 1	0
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	0
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	0
Spring Arbor Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
Jackson County - Total	0